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Primed Winners Proofing for June 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Primed Winners. Primed Winners website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 15:50 VVentura Ocean 1.77 1.00 Loss -1.00 5.33
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 30th 15:15 Stamp Hill 5.60 1.00 Loss -1.00 6.33
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 30th 15:00 Windsor |Come On 1.62 1.00 Loss -1.00 7.33

Leicester

Single 30th 14:45 York Kaeso 5.90 1.00 Loss -1.00 8.33

Single 30th 14:40 Airton 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 9.33
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 30th 12:20 Ekhtiyaar 7.60 1.00 Loss -1.00 10.33
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 29th 21:10 Oriental Lilly 4.90 1.00 Win 3.32 11.33
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 29th 20:50 Chester [Penwortham 5.60 1.00 Win 4.14 8.01

Single 29th 20:05 Four White 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 3.87
Newcastle Socks
(A.W)

Single 29th 19:40 Chester |Call Out Loud 5.20 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.87

Single 29th 19:05 Chester |Feline Groovy 2.74 1.00 Loss -1.00 5.87

Single 29th 18:45 Excelleration 5.70 1.00 Loss -1.00 6.87
Newmarket
(July)

Single 29th 18:10 Lover's Knot 2.94 1.00 Loss -1.00 7.87
Newmarket
(July)

Single 29th 17:20 Cartmel |lolani 7.40 1.00 Non-runner 8.87

Single 29th 17:10 Sharp Operator 5.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 8.87
Yarmouth

Single 29th 16:30 Sharja Silk 3.20 1.00 Loss -1.00 9.87
Doncaster

Single 29th 16:00 Arabian Gift 2.24 1.00 Loss -1.00 10.87
Doncaster

Single 29th 15:40 Broken Force 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 11.87
Yarmouth

Single 29th 15:10 Fresh Terms 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 12.87
Yarmouth

Single 29th 14:40 Autumn 2.40 1.00 Win 0.56 13.87
Yarmouth Splendour

Single 29th 14:20 Cartmel |The Steward 3.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 13.31

Single 29th 14:10 Laubali 4.20 1.00 Loss -1.00 14.31
Yarmouth

Single 28th 20:50 Leicester|Broad Appeal 7.80 1.00 Loss -1.00 15.31

Single 28th 16:35 Tallinski 9.60 1.00 Loss -1.00 16.31
Nottingham

Single 28th 15:40 Weather Front 5.80 1.00 Loss -1.00 17.31
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 28th 15:05 Almufti 3.85 1.00 Loss -1.00 18.31
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 28th 14:50 Extra Elusive 1.35 1.00 Win 0.32 19.31
Nottingham

Single 28th 14:00 Where's Jeff 7.00 1.00 Win 6.00 18.99
Newcastle
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 27th 20:40 Kempton |Bird For Life 10.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.99
(A.W)
Single 27th 18:40 Kempton |Sporting 2.36 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.99
(A.W) Chance
Single 27th 17:20 Black Kalanisi 2.76 1.00 Win 1 1.76 14.99
\Worcester
Single 27th 16:40 Salisbury|Okool 2.94 1.00 Win 1 1.94 13.23
Place 27th 16:30 Carlisle |Clubbable 7.00 1.00 Win 2 1.24 11.29
Single 27th 15:50 Allez Karakoz 2.90 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.05
\Worcester
Place 27th 15:00 Carlisle |Strong Steps 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 11.05
Single 27th 14:00 Carlisle |Lorton 3.35 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.05
Single 26th 19:00 Newton |Desirable Court] 2.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.05
Abbot
Single 26th 18:10 Newbury |Outofthequesti 3.40 1.00 Win 1 1.92 14.05
on
Single 26th 15:45 Brighton |On A May Day 1.45 1.00 Win 1 0.45 12.13
Single 26th 14:00 Beverley |Victory 1.15 1.00 Win 1 0.15 11.68
Command
Single 25th 20:40 Windsor [Worth Waiting 2.54 1.00 Win 1 1.54 11.53
Single 25th 19:40 Windsor |Buffer Zone 2.62 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.99
Single 25th 16:45 Simply Lucky 3.85 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.99
Southwell
Single 25th 14:15 Lotus Pond 1.71 1.00 Win 1 0.71 11.99
Southwell
Single 24th 15:50 Hexham |Saint Contest 2.80 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 11.28
Single 24th 15:30 Alwaysandfore 2.94 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.28
Pontefract ver
Single 24th 15:20 Hexham |Al Co 5.70 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 13.28
Single 24th 14:50 Hexham |Something 5.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.28
Brewing
Single 24th 14:40 Curious Carlos 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.28
\Worcester
Single 24th 14:20 Hexham |Caius Marcius 1.92 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.28
Single 24th 14:00 Heavenly Bliss 2.74 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 17.28
Pontefract
Single 23rd 21:00 Lingfield |Dragon Moon 4.20 1.00 Win 1 1.60 18.28
Single 23rd 20:45 Haydock [Strategist 3.90 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 16.68
Single 23rd 17:15 Redcar |Aljady 3.90 1.00 Win 1 2.90 17.68
Single 23rd 14:30 Ascot Natalie's Joy 2.52 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 14.78
Single 23rd 14:10 Neverland 3.80 1.00 Win 1 2.80 15.78
Newmarket Rock
(July)
Single 23rd 14:05 Redcar |Indian Vision 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 12.98
Single 23rd 14:05 Redcar |Song Of Love 8.80 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.98
Place 23rd 13:35 Redcar |Hafeet Alain 5.00 1.00 Win 3 0.89 9.98
Single 22nd 21:05 Flying Foxy 2.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 9.09
Newmarket
(July)
Single 22nd 15:20 Market |Minella Awards 1.94 1.00 Non-runner - 7.59
Rasen
Single 22nd 14:45 Market |Peculiar Places 2.12 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 7.59
Rasen
Single 22nd 14:10 Market |Viognier 8.80 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 8.59
Rasen
Place 22nd 14:10 Market |Mitcd 7.00 1.00 Win 1 1.29 9.59
Rasen
Single 22nd 13:50 Redcar |Knockabout 1.65 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 8.3
Queen
Single 21st 17:40 Ripon  |Olympic 1.93 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.3
Odyssey
Single 21st 17:20 Rock On 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 10.3
Chelmsford Baileys
(A.W)
Single 21st 16:05 Shailene 1.93 1.00 Win 1 0.84 6.3
Chelmsford

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 15:55 Ripon Daira Prince 3.60 1.00 Win 1 1.82 5.46
Single 21st 14:10 Ripon Cupboard Love 2.38 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.64
Single 19th 20:30 Beverley [Roddy 2.18 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.64
Single 19th 19:10 Brighton |Mr Tyrrell 3.55 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.64
Single 19th 19:00 Beverley |Sea Youmzain 2.12 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.64
Single 19th 14:20 Stratford |Grageelagh 1.91 1.00 Win 1 0.91 7.64
Girl
Single 18th 20:50 Ravenous 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.73
Nottingham
Single 18th 20:00 Windsor |Secret Return 5.90 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.73
Single 18th 19:30 Windsor |Six Strings 5.30 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 8.73
Single 18th 18:50 Puds 4.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.73
Nottingham
Single 18th 18:30 Windsor |Implicit 3.35 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 10.73
Single 18th 17:50 Delft Dancer 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.73
Nottingham
Single 18th 17:30 Carlisle |Akamanto 6.40 1.00 Win 1 4.59 12.73
Single 18th 17:00 Carlisle |Poetic Steps 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.14
Place 18th 16:45 Ayr Braes Of 7.00 1.00 Win 3 1.10 9.14
Lochalsh
Single 18th 15:50 Carlisle |Jacob Black 4.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.04
Single 18th 14:45 Carlisle |Power To 4.40 1.00 Win 1 2.55 9.04
Exceed
Single 18th 14:30 Ayr She's Pukka 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.49
Single 17th 17:25 Salisbury|Open Wide 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 7.49
Single 17th 15:55 Salisbury|Magical Wish 5.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.49
Single 17th 14:40 Aussie View 5.10 1.00 Win 1 4.10 4.49
Doncaster
Single 17th 14:25 Salisbury|Unbridled Spirit 7.80 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.39
Single 16th 21:10 Leicester|Danehill Desert 3.60 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.39
Single 16th 20:55 Fontwell |Rebel Yeats 6.80 1.00 Win 1 4,93 2.39
Single 16th 19:40 Leicester|Beyond Equal 2.88 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.54
Single 16th 19:10 Leicester|Sergio Leone 5.40 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.54
Single 16th 18:40 Leicester|Rita's Man 2.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.54
Single 16th 18:10 Leicester|Chaleur 2.02 1.00 Win 1 0.97 0.46
Single 16th 17:50 Fontwell |Mr Fickle 4.60 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.51
Single 16th 17:00 Sandown|Marechal Ney 3.85 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.49
Single 16th 16:55 Chester |Casterbridge 5.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 1.49
Single 16th 16:25 Sandown|Deyaarna 7.80 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.49
Single 16th 16:20 Chester |Mikmak 4.10 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.49
Single 16th 15:55 Hexham |Silver 4.90 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.49
Concorde
Single 16th 15:15 Sandown|Via Serendipity 7.20 1.00 Win 1 6.20 5.49
Single 16th 15:10 Chester |Highland Pass 5.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.71
Single 16th 14:40 Chester |Austrian 4.90 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.29
School
Single 15th 19:30 Nutini 4.90 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 1.29
Chepstow
Single 15th 17:55 Swanton Blue 6.40 1.00 Win 1 5.00 2.29
Chepstow
Single 15th 17:45 Aintree  |Atomic Rumble 6.20 1.00 Win 1 5.20 -2.71
Single 15th 17:00 Newton |Gin And Tonic 4.60 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -7.91
Abbot
Single 15th 16:20 Sandown|Daybreak 7.40 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.91
Single 15th 16:05 York Here Comes 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.91
\When
Single 15th 14:35 Sandown|Eagle Hunter 2.62 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.91
Single 15th 14:10 Newton |Settie Hill 1.74 1.00 Win 1 0.70 -3.91
Abbot
Single 14th 20:45 Uttoxeter|Intifadah 4.20 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.61
Single 14th 20:15 Uttoxeter|Holryale 2.70 1.00 Win 1 1.36 -3.61
Single 14th 19:15 Uttoxeter|Movie Set 5.80 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.97
Single 14th 18:20 Haydock |Fort Jefferson 2.28 1.00 Win 1 1.28 -3.97
Single 14th 18:10 Uttoxeter|Anndarrow 5.20 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -5.25
Single 14th 16:45 Gas Monkey 5.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.25

Yarmouth




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 16:10 Mashaheer 3.85 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.25
'Yarmouth
Single 14th 16:00 Newbury |Agar's Plough 6.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.25
Single 14th 15:40 Brexitmeansbr 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.25
Yarmouth exit
Single 14th 14:55 Newbury |Sea Of Class 1.56 1.00 Win 1 0.56 -0.25
Single 14th 14:30 Across The 6.80 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.81
Yarmouth Sea
Single 14th 14:00 Baileys Excel 5.90 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.19
Yarmouth
Single 14th 13:50 Newbury |Feline Groovy 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 1.19
Place 13th 17:30 Lunar Deity 6.00 1.00 Win 2 1.10 -1.56
'Yarmouth
Place 13th 17:00 Majestic Moon 15.00 1.00 Win 2 2.96 -2.66
'Yarmouth
Place 13th 14:00 Monarch Maid 9.00 1.00 Win 3 1.74 -5.62
'Yarmouth
Single 12th 16:00 Salisbury|Last 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.36
Enchantment
Single 12th 14:30 Salisbury|Wufud 1.91 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.36
Place 11th 15:30 Brighton |Oasis Fantasy 4.00 1.00 Win 2 0.66 -5.36
Single 10th 15:30 Titi Makfi 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.02
Nottingham
Single 10th 13:45 Moveonup 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.02
Nottingham
Single 9th 16:40 Catterick |Weellan 3.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.02
Single 9th 14:55 Catterick |Sellingallthetim 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.02
e
Single 9th 14:20 Catterick |Kibaar 4.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -2.02
Single 8th 16:00 Carlisle |Lucky Deal 3.50 1.00 Win 1 2.50 -1.02
Single 8th 14:30 Carlisle |Havana Star 5.70 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.52
Single 7th 21:20 Carlisle [Zoravan 9.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.52
Single 7th 15:20 Widnes 5.70 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1.52
Yarmouth
Single 7th 14:50 Narynkol 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.52
Yarmouth
Place 6th 14:40 Uttoxeter|Blue N Yellow 7.00 1.00 Win 2 1.94 0.48
Place 5th 15:30 Bangor- |Cougar Kid 8.00 1.00 Win 2 1.60 -1.46
on-Dee
Single 5th 15:00 Bangor- |Zolfo 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3.06
on-Dee
Single 4th 16:10 Leicester|Global 1.94 1.00 Win 1 0.94 -2.06
Conqueror
Single 4th 14:10 Leicester|Two Blondes 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3
Single 2nd 13:55 New Winds 2.04 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2
Doncaster
Single 1st 15:25 Market  |Pixiepot 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1
Rasen
Place 1st 14:50 Market |Captain Simon 0.00 1.00 Non-runner - 0
Rasen

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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